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NTDB id 522 SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1 LQATQIKVHSVAEGENVPIFGSQLEVLSPRKIGD....G.GHDDSLVLYGKLL....DKHFLFTGNLEEKGEKDLLKQYP 664
NTDB id 264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1 LQATQTKVRSMIVGENLPIFGSQLEVLSPRKMGD....G.GHDDTLVLYGKFL....DKQFLFTGNLEEKGEKDLLKHYP 664
NTDB id 223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1 LQATQTKVRSMIVGENLPIFGSQLEVLSPRKMGD....G.GHDDTLVLYGKFL....DKQFLFTGNLEEKGEKDLLKHYP 664
NTDB id 189 SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1 LQATQTKVRSMIVGENLPIFGSQLEVLSPRKMGD....G.GHDDTLVLYGKFL....DKQFLFTGNLEEKGEKDLLKHYP 664
NTDB id 154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1 LQATQTKVRSMIVGENLPIFGSQLEVLSPRKMGD....G.GHDDTLVLYGKFL....DKQFLFTGNLEEKGEKDLLKHYP 664
NTDB id 100260 AACH63 RS02140 WP 286210757.1 ..............................................MTFGEFY....GKKFLFTGDLEEEGEAKLQKGYP 30
NTDB id 596 KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1 LKKAKIPIHVSKVGDKIPIFDSFLQVLSNGYTKK....G.DNNDSIVTYGNFY....HTKFLFTGDLEQEGEKKLLQNYP 653
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NTDB id 1015 ACIAD RS12005 WP 004928865.1 .DLKVDVLILGHHGSQHSSSYDFLKRYHPKIAIASAGFENGYGHPSAEVSNRLQDLNIPLLSTTDKGAIHFKFDSGNEQT 794
NTDB id 1070 ABD1 RS13145 WP 000472713.1 .NLKIDVLVLGHHGSKHSSAYDFLATLKPKLAIASAGFDNRYGHPSQQVIARLKALHIPLKSTVEQGTLSFVLENHKIVL 796
NTDB id 1083 H0N27 RS04190 WP 168726476.1 .NLKIDVLVLGHHGSKHSSAYDFLATLKPKLAIASAGFDNRYGHPSQQVIARLKALHIPLKSTLEQGTLSFVLENHKLVL 796
NTDB id 1035 TT RS08105 WP 011173974.1 .VGEVEALKVSHHGSQSGTSEVLLERTRPRVALIGVGP.NPFGHPHPEVLERLERHGAEIRRTDQDGAVRVLFGYAW... 677
NTDB id 1128 NGFG RS01490 WP 020997305.1 GNLYSQVLVLGHHGSNTSSSGVFLNAVSPEYAVASSGYANAYKHPTEAVQNRVRAHGIKLLRTDLSGALQFGLGRGGVKA 723
NTDB id 38 MW RS08220 WP 001566670.1 .LPEIDILKVGHHGSKTSSSKEFIEMIKPKISLISSGKNNMYHLPNIEVVKRLQRIRSRIYNSQQNGQVTIDLDDNL.KV 722
NTDB id 22 SA RS07995 WP 001557362.1 .LPEIDILKVGHHGSKTSSSKEFIEMIKPKISLISSGKNNMYHLPNIEVVKRLQRIRSRIYNSQQNGQVTIDLDDNL.KV 722
NTDB id 614 LCA RS05330 WP 011374769.1 .QLTVDYLKVGHHGSKTASDPTVIKKLHLKGALISTGRENRYGHPHQETLTTLQAAKVPYWLTAQQGMLTWAYGPGQSEK 745
NTDB id 107 BSU 25570 NP 390435.1 .NIKADVLKVGHHGSKGSTGEEFIQQLQPKTAIISAGKNNRYHHPHQKVLQLLQRHSIRVLRTDQNGTIQYRYKNRVGTF 761
NTDB id 494 SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1 .DLKVDVLKAGQHGSKKSSSSDFLEKLKPEFTLISVGKNNRAKLPHQETLTRLETINSKVYRTDQHGAIRFKG.WNSWKV 742
NTDB id 522 SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1 .DLEVDVLKASQHGSKKSSSSAFLEQLKPEMTLISVGKSNRMKLPHQETLTRLEGINSKVYRTDQQGAIRFKG.WNSWKI 742
NTDB id 264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1 .DLKVNVLKASQHGNKKSSSPAFLEKLKPELTLISVGKSNRMKLPYQETLTRLEGINSKVYRTDQQGAIRFKG.LDSWKI 742
NTDB id 223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1 .DLKVNVLKASQHGNKKSSSPAFLEKLKPELTLISVGKSNRMKLPYQETLTRLEGINSKVYRTDQQGAIRFKG.LDSWKI 742
NTDB id 189 SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1 .DLKVNVLKASQHGNKKSSSPAFLEKLKPELTLISVGKSNRMKLPYQETLTRLEGINSKVYRTDQQGAIRFKG.LDSWKI 742
NTDB id 154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1 .DLKVNVLKASQHGNKKSSSPAFLEKLKPELTLISVGKSNRMKLPHQETLTRLEGINSKVYRTDQQGAIRFKG.LDSWKI 742
NTDB id 100260 AACH63 RS02140 WP 286210757.1 .HLEVDILKVGHHGSKTSTKEGFLEAIKPKIALISAGKNNRYKHPSQETLHQLTARGIKIYRTDQQGAIRLLYKKGSWQI 109
NTDB id 596 KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1 .KLQVDVLKVGHHGSKTSSSPEFIKEIHPKLALISVGKANRYGHPNQETLETLAKYQVKTLRTDQKGAIKLTEVNQQWQI 732
consensus * ***!****!!** *** *** ***** *** !* !** ! ** * ** ** ********!** * *
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NTDB id 1015 ACIAD RS12005 WP 004928865.1 EFYRQS.YKWLQR..... 806
NTDB id 1070 ABD1 RS13145 WP 000472713.1 HDRRLD.RLWLSRGF... 810
NTDB id 1083 H0N27 RS04190 WP 168726476.1 HDRRLD.RLWLSRGF... 810
NTDB id 1035 TT RS08105 WP 011173974.1 .................. 677
NTDB id 1128 NGFG RS01490 WP 020997305.1 QRLRVYKFYWQKKPFE.. 739
NTDB id 38 MW RS08220 WP 001566670.1 DSNSYGNA...SGL.... 733
NTDB id 22 SA RS07995 WP 001557362.1 DSNSYGNA...SGL.... 733
NTDB id 614 LCA RS05330 WP 011374769.1 LQTTIKDS...EK..... 755
NTDB id 107 BSU 25570 NP 390435.1 SVYPPYDT...SDITETN 776
NTDB id 494 SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1 ETVG.............. 746
NTDB id 522 SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1 ESVR.............. 746
NTDB id 264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1 ESVR.............. 746
NTDB id 223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1 ESVR.............. 746
NTDB id 189 SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1 ESVR.............. 746
NTDB id 154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1 ESVR.............. 746
NTDB id 100260 AACH63 RS02140 WP 286210757.1 QTVK.............. 113
NTDB id 596 KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1 KTVR.............. 736
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